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Municipality of
V. Mexico

SWIS: 353401 Tax ID: 134.11-05-08

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable

Address: 3193 Main St

Property
Class:

210 - 1 Family
Res

Site
Property
Class:

210 - 1 Family
Res

Ownership
Code:

Site: Res 1 In Ag.
District: No

Zoning Code: 05 - Bldg. Style: Old style

Neighborhood: 34003 - village
residen

School
District: Mexico

Property
Description: Lot 64 032-012-000

Total
Acreage/Size: 0.33 Equalization

Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2023 -
Tentative

$14,900
2022 -
$14,900
2021 -
$14,900

Total
Assessment:

2023 -
Tentative

$25,000
2022 -
$42,100
2021 -
$42,100
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Full Market
Value:

2023 -
Tentative

$35,714
2022 -
$52,625
2021 -
$46,264

Deed Book: 2015 Deed Page: 11407

Grid East: 915592 Grid North: 1260600

Bank Code: N/A

Special Districts for 2023
(Tentative)

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD341-Mexico FD 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2022

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD341-Mexico FD 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2021

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD341-Mexico FD 0 0% 0

Land Types

Type Size
Primary 0.33 acres
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